

This form furnished by: Cahaba Title.inc.

MY COMMISSION LAPIRES MARCH 16, 195

NACES AT HOME MANUELLE HOLDS HAND SERVICE TO THE

Riverchase Office (205) 988-5600 Eastern Office (205) 833-1571

This instr	ument was prepared by:	Se	nd Tax Notice to:	•	
. ,	Sheila Roberson	············	(ame) .ddress)		· · · · · ·
	P.O. Box 733 elham, Al 35124		TIG1629)		
		NAVA PARA A NICENA PARA	··································	<u>.                                    </u>	
<del></del>	F'ATARAMA (1965)	WARRANTY DEE	<u>D</u>		
SHEL	BY COUNTY KN	OW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS		
That in c	onsideration of SIXTEEN THOUSAN	D FIVE HUNDR	ED DOLLARS (S	16,500.00)	<u> </u>
	The state of the s	•	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. 10 et	•
to the unc	dersigned grantor (whether one or more), in		itee herein, the receip	t whereof is acknowledged, I	or we,
	Jackie R. Williams ferred to as grantor, whether one or more	), grant, bargain, sell	and convey unto		
	Langston Builders, Inc.				
(herein re	eferred to as grantee, whether one or more	), the following descr Shelby Cou	ribed real estate, situant, nty, Alabama, to-wit:	ated in	
	Lot 16, according to the as recorded in Map Book of Shelby County, Alabar	10 Page 84 A	avajo Hills, & B, in the	9th Sector Probate Office	
	Subject to:	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<ol> <li>Easements, restrict:</li> <li>Advalorem taxes for</li> </ol>	ions, and res the current	ervations of year	record.	•
ME 899	The Grantor hereby certa does not constitute the of said Grantor.	ifies that th Homestead as	e above desc defined by	ribed property Code Section 6-1	0-2
256		•	· .	•	
\$000 ·	Full Amount of Warranty of Mortgage Deed filed	y Deed paid f simultaneous		1. Deed Tax -NO TAX ( 2. Mily, fink	\$ \$ \$
			•	Total	<b>\$</b>
.' .	HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the said GR	·	their heirs and assign	ns forever.	Ψ.
her or the unless of (our) hei	d I (we) do, for myself (ourselves) and for theirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfutherwise stated above; that I (we) have a girs, executors and administrators shall warragainst the lawful claims of all persons.	illy seized in fee simple good right to sell and	of said premises; that loonvey the same as	aforesaid; that I (we) will,	and my
day of	WITNESS WHEREOF, I (we) have hered September 15, 19 89 STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CO.	unto set my (our) har	nd(s) and seal(s) this	2 1.1711	
<u>.</u>	I CERTIFY THIS PLANT WAS FILLED	(Seal)	By Jackie I	R. Williams	_ (Scal)
<u>.</u>	99 SEP 18 PM 12: 38	(Seal)		·	_ (Seal)
		(Seal)		· ·	_ (Scal)
CTATE	OF ALABAMAJUDGE OF PROBATE	(=+=-)			
SIAIL	Shelby County G	eneral Acknowledgm	ent		
I, in said	the undersigned, State, hereby certify that Jackie R.	. Williams	a No	tary Public in and for said	County,
whose r	name(s) is signed to the foregoing co	veyance, he exe	cuted the same volunt	me, acknowledged before me tarily on the day the same be	
Given t	under my hand and official seal, this	day ofS	September	19	<b>-</b>